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179.01- 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 13387  100.00% 129.01-130 105 0.78% 3251 24.28% 10241 76.50%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 13385 99.99% 128.01-129 118 0.88% 3369 2517% 10136 75.72%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 13385 99.99% 127.01-128 135 1.01% 3504 26.17% 10018 74.83%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 13385 99.99% 126.01-127 108 0.81% 3612 26.98% 9883 73.83%
175.01-176 4 0.03% 8 0.06% 13383 99.97% 125.01-126 124 0.93% 3736 27.91% 9775 73.02%
174.01-175 1 0.01% 9 0.07% 13379 99.94% 124.01-125 114 0.85% 3850 28.76% 9651 72.09%
173.01-174 2 0.01% 1" 0.08% 13378 99.93% 123.01-124 136 1.02% 3986 29.78% 9537 71.24%
172.01-173 2 0.01% 13 0.10% 13376 99.92% 122.01-123 112 0.84% 4098 30.61% 9401 70.22%
171.01-172 6 0.04% 19 0.14% 13374 99.90% 121.01-122 110 0.82% 4208 31.43% 9289 69.39%
170.01-171 10 0.07% 29 0.22% 13368 99.86% 120.01-121 113 0.84% 4321 32.28% 9179 68.57%
169.01-170 i 0.08% 40 0.30% 13358 99.78%  119.01-120 112 0.84% 4433 33.11% 9066 67.72%
168.01 - 169 1 0.08% 51 0.38% 13347 99.70%  118.01-119 122 0.91% 4555 34.03% 8954 66.89%
167.01- 168 9 0.07% 60 0.45% 13336 99.62% 117.01-118 133 0.99% 4688 35.02% 8832 65.97%
166.01 - 167 1 0.08% 71 0.53% 13327 99.55% 116.01-117 134 1.00% 4822 36.02% 8699 64.98%
165.01 - 166 18 0.13% 89 0.66% 13316 99.47% 115.01-116 112 0.84% 4934 36.86% 8565 63.98%
164.01 - 165 24 0.18% 113 0.84% 13298 99.34% 114.01-115 140 1.05% 5074 37.90% 8453 63.14%
163.01 - 164 34 0.25% 147 1.10% 13274 99.16%  113.01-114 145 1.08% 5219 38.99% 8313 62.10%
162.01- 163 38 0.28% 185 1.38% 13240 98.90% 112.01-113 141 1.05% 5360 40.04% 8168 61.01%
161.01 - 162 34 0.25% 219 1.64% 13202 98.62%  111.01-112 144 1.08% 5504 41.11% 8027 59.96 %
160.01 - 161 39 0.29% 258 1.93% 13168 98.36%  110.01- 111 162 1.21% 5666 42.32% 7883 58.89%
159.01 - 160 47 0.35% 305 2.28% 13129 98.07%  109.01-110 144 1.08% 5810 43.40% 7721 57.68%
158.01 - 159 42 0.31% 347 2.59% 13082 97.72% 108.01 - 109 148 1.11% 5958 4451% 7577 56.60%
157.01 - 158 49 0.37% 396 2.96% 13040 97.41% 107.01-108 154 1.15% 6112 45.66% 7429 55.49%
156.01 - 157 49 0.37% 445 3.32% 12991 97.04% 106.01- 107 119 0.89% 6231 46.55% 7275 54.34%
155.01 - 156 66 0.49% 511 3.82% 12942 96.68% 105.01 - 106 147 1.10% 6378 47.64% 7156 53.45%
154.01- 155 53 0.40% 564 421% 12876 96.18% 104.01-105 151 1.13% 6529 48.77% 7009 52.36%
153.01 - 154 98 0.73% 662 4.95% 12823 95.79% 103.01 - 104 146 1.09% 6675 49.86% 6858 51.23%
152.01- 153 73 0.55% 735 549% 12725 95.05% 102.01-103 133 0.99% 6808 50.86% 6712 50.14%
151.01 - 152 77 0.58% 812 6.07% 12652 94.51% 101.01-102 154 1.15% 6962 52.01% 6579 49.14%
150.01 - 151 103 0.77% 915 6.83% 12575 93.93% 100.01-101 164 1.23% 7126 53.23% 6425 47.99%
149.01 - 150 74 0.55% 989 7.39% 12472 93.17%  99.01-100 162 1.21% 7288 54.44% 6261 46.77%
148.01 - 149 91 0.68% 1080 8.07% 12398 92.61%  98.01-99 169 1.26% 7457 55.70% 6099 45.56%
147.01- 148 98 0.73% 1178 8.80% 12307 91.93%  97.01-98 162 1.21% 7619 56.91% 5930 44.30%
146.01 - 147 100 0.75% 1278 9.55% 12209 91.20%  96.01-97 171 1.28% 7790 58.19% 5768 43.09%

145.01 - 146 105 0.78% 1383 10.33% 12109 90.45%  95.01-96 168 1.25% 7958 59.45% 5597 41.81%
144.01 - 145 106 0.79% 1489 11.12% 12004 89.67% « 94.01-95 188 1.40% 8146 60.85% 5429 40.55%
143.01 - 144 103 0.77% 1592 11.89% 11898 88.88%  93.01-9%4 184 1.37% 8330 62.22% 5241 39.15%
142.01- 143 104 0.78% 1696 12.67% 11795 88.11%  92.01-93 170 1.27% 8500 63.49% 5057 37.78%
141.01-142 121 0.90% 1817 13.57% 11691 87.33%  91.01-92 152 1.14% 8652 64.63% 4887 36.51%
140.01 - 141 133 0.99% 1950 14.57% 11570 86.43%  90.01-91 160 1.20% 8812 65.83% 4735 35.37%
139.01 - 140 105 0.78% 2055 15.35% 11437 85.43%  89.01-90 156 1.17% 8968 66.99% 4575 34.17%
138.01- 139 122 091% 2177 16.26% 11332 84.65%  88.01-89 172 1.28% 9140 68.28% 4419 33.01%
137.01-138 112 0.84% 2289 17.10% 11210 83.74%  87.01-88 177 1.32% 9317 69.60% 4247 31.72%
136.01 - 137 123 0.92% 2412 18.02% 11098 82.90%  86.01-87 173 1.29% 9490 70.89% 4070 30.40%
135.01- 136 126 0.94% 2538 18.96% 10975 81.98%  85.01-86 136 1.02% 9626 71.91% 3897 29.11%
134.01-135 135 1.01% 2673 19.97% 10849 81.04%  84.01-85 160 1.20% 9786 73.10% 3761 28.09%
133.01-134 119 0.89% 2792 20.86% 10714 80.03%  83.01-84 194 1.45% 9980 74.55% 3601 26.90%
132.01-133 122 091% 2914 21.77% 10595 79.14%  82.01-83 146 1.09% 10126 75.64% 3407 25.45%
131.01-132 105 0.78% 3019 22.55% 10473 78.23%  81.01-82 150 1.12% 10276 76.76% 3261 24.36%
130.01- 131 127 0.95% 3146 23.50% 10368 77.45%  80.01-81 149 1.11% 10425 77.87% 3111 23.24%
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79.01-80 151 1.13% 10576 79.00% 2962 22.13%  29.01-30 9 0.07% 13332 99.59% 64 0.48%
78.01-79 135 1.01% 10711 80.01% 2811 21.00%  28.01-29 4 0.03% 13336 99.62% 55 0.41%
77.01-78 137 1.02% 10848 81.03% 2676 19.99%  27.01-28 7 0.05% 13343 99.67% 51 0.38%
76.01-77 115 0.86% 10963 81.89% 2539 18.97%  26.01-27 5 0.04% 13348 99.71% 44 0.33%
75.01-76 136 1.02% 11099 82.91% 2424 18.11%  25.01-26 4 0.03% 13352 99.74% 39 0.29%
74.01-75 122 0.91% 11221 83.82% 2288 17.09%  24.01-25 5 0.04% 13357 99.78% 35 0.26%
73.01-74 107 0.80% 11328 84.62% 2166 16.18%  23.01-24 6 0.04% 13363 99.82% 30 0.22%
72.01-73 127 0.95% 11455 85.57% 2059 15.38%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 13363 99.82% 24 0.18%
71.01-72 97 0.72% 11552 86.29% 1932 14.43%  21.01-22 2 0.01% 13365 99.84% 24 0.18%
70.01-71 95 0.71% 11647 87.00% 1835 13.71%  20.01-21 1 0.01% 13366 99.84% 22 0.16%
69.01-70 102 0.76% 11749 87.76% 1740 13.00%  19.01-20 5 0.04% 13371 99.88% 21 0.16%
68.01 - 69 101 0.75% 11850 88.52% 1638 12.24%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 13371 99.88% 16 0.12%
67.01-68 85 0.63% 11935 89.15% 1537 11.48%  17.01-18 0 0.00% 13371 99.88% 16 0.12%
66.01 - 67 90 0.67% 12025 89.83% 1452 10.85%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 13372 99.89% 16 0.12%
65.01 - 66 103 0.77% 12128 90.60% 1362 10.17%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 13373 99.90% 15 0.11%
64.01 - 65 91 0.68% 12219 91.28% 1259 9.40%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 13374 99.90% 14 0.10%
63.01 - 64 66 0.49% 12285 91.77% 1168 8.72%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 13374 99.90% 13 0.10%
62.01-63 76 0.57% 12361 92.34% 1102 8.23%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 13374 99.90% 13 0.10%
61.01-62 56 0.42% 12417 92.75% 1026 7.66% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 13374 99.90% 13 0.10%
60.01-61 64 0.48% 12481 93.23% 970 7.25%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 13374 99.90% 13 0.10%
59.01-60 52 0.39% 12533 93.62% 906 6.77% 9.01-10 1 0.01% 13375 99.91% 13 0.10%
58.01-59 49 0.37% 12582 93.99% 854 6.38% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 13375 99.91% 12 0.09%
57.01-58 52 0.39% 12634 94.38% 805 6.01% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 13375 99.91% 12 0.09%
56.01 - 57 53 0.40% 12687 94.77% 753 5.62% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 13375 99.91% 12 0.09%
55.01-56 44 0.33% 12731 95.10% 700 5.23% 5.01-6 1 0.01% 13376 99.92% 12 0.09%
54.01-55 41 0.31% 12772 95.41% 656 4.90% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 13376 99.92% 1 0.08%
53.01-54 40 0.30% 12812 95.70% 615 4.59% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 13376 99.92% 1 0.08%
52.01-53 42 0.31% 12854 96.02% 575 4.30% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 13376 99.92% 1 0.08%
51.01-52 32 0.24% 12886 96.26% 533 3.98% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 13376 99.92% 1" 0.08%
50.01 - 51 40 0.30% 12926 96.56% 501 3.74% 0.00-1 1 0.08% 13387  100.00% 1 0.08%
49.01-50 40 0.30% 12966 96.86% 461 3.44% LURZEE™

48.01-49 28 0.21% 12994 97.06% 421 3.14%

47.01-48 32 0.24% 13026 97.30% 393 2.94%

46.01-47 25 0.19% 13051 97.49% 361 2.70%

45.01-46 27 0.20% 13078 97.69% 336 2.51%

44.01-45 31 0.23% 13109 97.92% 309 2.31%

43.01-44 26 0.19% 13135 98.12% 278 2.08%

42.01-43 21 0.16% 13156 98.27% 252 1.88%

41.01-42 15 0.11% 13171 98.39% 231 1.73%

40.01-41 24 0.18% 13195 98.57% 216 1.61%

39.01-40 16 0.12% 1321 98.69% 192 1.43%

38.01-39 17 0.13% 13228 98.81% 176 1.31%

37.01-38 13 0.10% 13241 98.91% 159 1.19%

36.01 - 37 17 0.13% 13258 99.04% 146 1.09%

35.01-36 12 0.09% 13270 99.13% 129 0.96%

34.01-35 14 0.10% 13284 99.23% 17 0.87%

33.01-34 15 0.11% 13299 99.34% 103 0.77%

32.01-33 5 0.04% 13304 99.38% 88 0.66%

31.01-32 8 0.06% 13312 99.44% 83 0.62%

30.01 - 31 1" 0.08% 13323 99.52% 75 0.56%



